PSCS Il kolo
Krusevac, 25/5/2013

Disciplina 16
25/5/13 - 16:21

Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang
13 - 14 godina

SPASOJEVIC, Sofija
STOJILIKOVIC, Marija
MARKOVIC, Miljana
CVETKOVIC, Teodora
NIKOLIC, Teodora
SLJIVIC, Kristina
ANDRIC, Bozica
DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa
ARSIC, Sanja

10. DJUNISIJEVIC, Nevena

11. ACKOVIC, Jovana

12. ZIVKOVIC, Julijana

13. JOVANOVIC, Sara

14. MARINKOVIC, Jovana

15. STOJANOVIC, Katarina

16. BIOCANIN, Sara

17. LUTOVAC, Tamara
DSQ BOZIC, Slavica
S.W.7.5

CoNoOA~AONPE

15 - 16 godina

CANIC, Milica
DJORDJEVIC, Ivana
JOVANOVIC, Milica
JOVANOQVIC, Monika
NIKOLIC, Sara
TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora
OBRADOVIC, Andjela
BIOCANIN, Ivona

ONoaR~WNE

17 godina i stariji

1. PAVLOVIC, Sara

Otvoreno

1. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija
2. STOJILIKOVIC, Marija
3. PAVLOVIC, Sara

4. MARKOVIC, Miljana

5. CVETKOVIC, Teodora
6. CANIC, Milica

7. NIKOLIC, Teodora

8. DJORDJEVIC, Ivana
9. SLJIVIC, Kristina

10. ANDRIC, Bozica

11. JOVANOVIC, Milica
12. JOVANOVIC, Monika
13. DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa
14. ARSIC, Sanja

15. DJUNISIJEVIC, Nevena
16. ACKOVIC, Jovana

G.R.

00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac

99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac

99  Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
99  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
00 Pk Pirat

99 PK,Valis"Valjevo

99 PK,Valis"Valjevo

00  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
99 P.K.Uzice

00 Plivacki klub " Napredak"

00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac

00 Plivacki klub " Napredak"

00 Pk Jagodina

00 Olimpija Bor

00 Rkg

00 Rkg

99 PK,Vvalis"Valjevo

98 Rkg

98  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
98  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
98 Rkg

98 Rkg

98  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

98  Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje
98 Rkg

96  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac

96  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac

99  Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
98 Rkg

99  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
98  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
00 Pk Pirat

99  PK,Valis"Valjevo

98  Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
98 Rkg

99 PK,Valis"Valjevo

00  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

99 P.K.Uzice

00  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Vreme Bodova

37.58 498
37.87 487
40.33 403
41.11 380
41.92 359
42.34 348
42.38 347
45.43 282
4545 281
45.66 277
46.48 263
46.50 263
4793 240
48.65 229
49.71 215
50.84 201
52.18 186
45.91

41.85 361
42.05 355
43.57 319
44.63 297
48.29 235
48.44 232
48.81 227
57.40 139
37.95 484
37.58 498
37.87 487
37.95 484
40.33 403
41.11 380
41.85 361
41.92 359
42.05 355
42.34 348
42.38 347
43.57 319
44.63 297
4543 282
4545 281
45.66 277
46.48 263
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PSCS Il kolo
Krusevac, 25/5/2013

Disciplina 16, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

DSQ

ZIVKOVIC, Julijana
JOVANOQVIC, Sara
NIKOLIC, Sara
TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora
MARINKQVIC, Jovana
OBRADOVIC, Andjela
STOJANOQVIC, Katarina
BIOCANIN, Sara
LUTOVAC, Tamara
BIOCANIN, Ivona
BOZIC, Slavica
S.W.7.5

G.R.

00 pk Leskovac - Leskovac

00 Plivacki klub " Napredak"

98 Rkg

98  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

00 Pk Jagodina

98 Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje
00 Olimpija Bor

00 Rkg
00 Rkg
98 Rkg

99 PK,Vvalis"Valjevo

Vreme Bodova

46.50 263
47.93 240
48.29 235
48.44 232
48.65 229
48.81 227
49.71 215
50.84 201
52.18 186
57.40 139
45.91
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